

Pachet tonere

I.D.: 100606457

Data publicarii	24.07.24	Coduri CPV	30125120-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.384,20 RON - 3.384,20 RON

Descriere: TONER XEROX 006R01696 GERMANY Bucata - H87 19 2 219.00 438.00 521.22 2 DRUM BR 243 GERMANY Bucata - H87 19 4 174.00 696.00 828.24 3 FOLIE LAMINAT A4 Bucata - H87 19 1 44.00 44.00 52.36 4 PATRON STILOU Bucata - H87 19 2 17.20 34.40 40.94 5 TONER 85A Bucata - H87 19 5 78.00 390.00 464.10 6 TONER BR2421 INTEGRAL Bucata - H87 19 5 148.00 740.00 880.60 7 HARTIE A4 Bucata - H87 19 20 19.99 399.80 475.76 8 TONER TN3280 INTEGRAL Bucata - H87 19 1 178.00 178.00 211.82 9 TONER TN247 Bucata - H87 19 4 116.00 464.00 552.16
